
Name email election cycle Assigned Class Year 1st Year elected Last Eligible Year

Class of 16 (Voice & Vote)  
1 Rev. Eugene Aaron Aiken eaaiken@umcsc.org 18-20-24 2016 2018 2030
2 Rev. Amy  Dill Bratton aadill@umcsc.org 19-20-24 2020 2019 2031
3 Rev. Leatha Williams Brown lwbrown@umcsc.org 16-20-24 2016 2016 2028
4 Mr. Dan  Canada dcanada@umcsc.org 14-16-20-24 2016 2014 2026
5 Rev. James Derrick Cattenhead jdcattenhead@umcsc.org 18-20-24 2016 2018 2030
6 Rev. Jeffrey Weldon Childress jwchildress@umcsc.org 14-16-20-24 2016 2014 2026
7 Rev.  Jerry Louis Gadsden jlGadsden@umcsc.org 14-16-20-24 2016 2014 2026
8 Rev. Scarlett Tanner Hester sthester@umcsc.org 14-16-20-24 2016 2014 2026
9 Dr. Joseph Edward Heyward jheyward@umcsc.org 14-16-20-24 2016 2014 2026
10 Rev.. Keith  Hunter khunter3@umcsc.org 17-20-24 2016 2017 2029
11 Rev. Clarence (Smoke) Earl Kanipe, Jr. cekanipejr@umcsc.org 14-16-20-24 2016 2014 2026
12 Rev. Tiffany Denise Knowlin tdknowlin@umcsc.org 14-16-20-24 2016 2014 2026
13 Rev. Sandra Smith King ssking@umcsc.org 18-20-24 2016 2018 2030
14 Rev. Judith Ann Knox jaknox@umcsc.org 19-20-24 2020 2019 2031
15 Mr. Herman  Lightsey hlightsey@umcsc.org   16-20-24 2016 2016 2028
16 Rev.   Angela Halter Marshall ahmarshall@umcsc.org 16-20-24 2016 2016 2028
17 Rev. Thomas Harmon Norrell thnorrell@umcsc.org 19-20-24 2020 2019 2031
18 Rev. Kyle Dwight Randle kdrandle@umcsc.org 18-20-24 2016 2018 2030
19 Rev. Geneva Geraldine Stafford ggstafford@umcsc.org 18-20-24 2016 2018 2030
20 Rev. Walter Edward Strawther westrawther@umcsc.org 19-20-24 2020 2019 2031
21 Mrs. Maureen  Thomas mthomas@umcsc.org 14-16-20-24 2016 2014 2026
22 Rev. Morris  Waymer mwaymerjr@umcsc.org 15-16-20-24 2016 2015 2027

23 Rev. Wanda Diane Altman-Shirah wdaltman@umcsc.org 23-24 2024 2023 2035
24 Mrs. Angela O.  Bethea abethea@umcsc.org 22-24 2020 2022 2034
25 Rev. Eleanora Coaxum Ellington ecellington@umcsc.org 23-24 2024 2023 2035
26 Mr Jeff Richard Fogle jrfogle@umcsc.org 22-24 2020 2022 2034
27 Rev Enrique Roberto Gordon ergordon@umcsc.org 22-24 2020 2022 2034
28 Rev. Sheila Elliott Hodge sehodge@umcsc.org 22-24 2020 2022 2034
29 Rev. Karen  Hanyea Lail Jones kljones@umcsc.org 22-24 2020 2022 2034
30 Rev. Joe  Nichols Long, Jr. jnlongjr@umcsc.org 20-24 2020 2020 2032
31 Rev. Carley Nicholas Lyerly cnlyerly@umcsc.org 21-24 2020 2021 2033
32 Rev. Jerry Cal McManus, Sr. jcmcmanussr@umcsc.org 23-24 2024 2023 2035
33 Rev. Mallory Forte Nickerson mjforte@umcsc.org 21-24 2020 2021 2033
34 Rev. Tae Suk Park  tspark@umcsc.org 23-24 2024 2023 2035
35 Rev. Bryan Wray Pigford bwpigford@umcsc.org 23-24 2024 2023 2035
36 Mr. David W. Salter dsalter@umcsc.org 20-24 2020 2020 2032
37 Mrs. Sandra (Sandy) Williams Shaffer swshaffer@umcsc.org 22-24 2020 2022 2034
38 Rev. Thomas Wesley Smith  twsmith1@umcsc.org  23-24 2024 2023 2035
39 Rev. Charlie  Thomas cthomas3@umcsc.org 22-24 2020 2022 2034
40 Rev. Jason Glen Wilson  jgwilson@umcsc.org 23-24 2024 2023 2035
41 Rev. Paige Matthews Wolfe phmatthews@umcsc.org 23-24 2024 2023 2035
42 Rev Frederick Nortei Yebuah fnyebuah@umcsc.org 22-24 2020 2022 2034

43 Mrs. Patricia Auman  Atkinson paatkinson@umcsc.org 24 2024 2024 2036
44 Ms. Chandra Elisa Dillard cedillard@umcsc.org 24 2024 2024 2036
45 Mrs. Jane Meadors Cromley jmcromley@umcsc.org 24 2024 2024 2036
46 Mr. Richard (Scott) Scott Fleming rsfleming@umcsc.org 24 2024 2024 2036
47 Rev.  David Dean McManus, Jr. ddmcmanusjr@umcsc.org 24 2024 2024 2036
48 Rev.  Willian (Bill) Hubert McCown, III whmccowniii@umcsc.org 24 2024 2024 2036
49 Rev.  Lisa Conyers Hawkins lchawkins@umcsc.org 24 2024 2024 2036
50 Rev.  Willis (Rett)  Everette Haselden, IV. wehaseldenIV@umcsc.org 24 2024 2024 2036
51 Rev.  Adriane Maria Burgess amburgess@umcsc.org 24 2024 2024 2036
52 Rev.  Katherine Haselden Crimm khaselden@umcsc.org 24 2024 2024 2036
53 Rev.  Katherine (Katie) Amanda Brock kabrock@umcsc.org 24 2024 2024 2036
54 Rev.  Sharon Spann Gamble ssgamble@umcsc.org 24 2024 2024 2036
 Class of 16 Quadrennial Ex-Officio Positions (Voice & Vote)

55 Rev. Meg  Bryce Jiunnies mbjiunnies@umcsc.org
56 Rev. Brenda Reynolds Washington bwashington3@umcsc.org
57 Rev. Mary Louise Johnson mljohnson@umcsc.org

Cabinet Ex-Officio Positions (Voice)
 Rev. Chris Lollis cmlollis@umcsc.org

Rev. Ken Nelsons klnelson@umcsc.org
 Rev. Athon Melton Arant, Jr. marant@umcsc.org
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